23.05.2023.

Curriculum
21KK - Comparative Literature

Year of studying: first

No Code Course Overall classe  Semester ECTS
Obligatory courses in 1. semester
1. 21KKO001 Developmental Psychology (2+1+0) 1 3
2. 21KKO002 Concepts of Comparative Literature 1 (2+2+0) 1 6
3. 21KKO003 Ancient Epic Poetry (2+0+0) 1 5
4. 21KK004 Biblical Literature (2+0+0) 1 5
5. 21KKO005 Literary Theory: Stylistics, Versification and Genre Theory (2+2+0) (2+2+0) 1 6

Total obligatory courses in 1. semester: 5
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21KK - Comparative Literature

Curriculum

23.05.2023.

Elective courses in 1. semester

null
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Total courses in group: 40

21FFSJ1
21EJ001

21EJ002
21EJ003
21EJ004
21FJ001

21FJ002
21FJ003
21GJ001
21GJ002
211J001

. 211J002
. 211J005
. 21KJ001
. 21KJ002
. 21KR001

21KR003

. 21MJ001
. 21MJ002
. 21MJ005
. 21NJ0O1
. 21NJ002
. 21NJ003
. 21NJ007
. 21PJ0O01
. 21PJ002
. 21P0OJ001
. 21POJ003
. 21RJ001
. 21RJ002
. 21RJ003
. 21RJ004
. 21RK001
. 21RK002
. 21RN001
. 21RN002
. 21SL001
. 21SL002
. 218J001
. 2181002
40.

215J005

Set of electives

English Language A2.1
English Language B1.1
English Language B2.1
English Language B2.3
French Language Al.1
French Language A2.1
French Language B1.1
Greek Language Al.1
Greek Language A2.1
Italian Language A1l.1
Italian Language A2.1
Italian Language B1.1
Chinese Language Al.1
Chinese Language A2.1
Korean Language Al.1
Korean Language A2.1
Hungarian Language Al.1
Hungarian Language A2.1
Hungarian Language b1.1
German Language Al.1
German Language A2.1
German Language B1.1
German Language B2.1
Polish Language Al.1
Polish Language A2.1
Portuguese Al.1
Portuguese A2.1

Russian Language Al.1
Russian Language A2.1
Russian Language B1.1
Russian Language B2.1
Romanian Language Al.1
Romanian Language A2.1
Ruthenian Language Al.1
Ruthenian Language A2.1
Slovak Language Al.1
Slovak Language A2.1
Spanish Language Al.1
Spanish Language A2.1
Spanish Language B1.1

(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
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Curriculum
21KK - Comparative Literature

23.05.2023.

21KKOI1 Set of electives

1. 21KKO11 Computer Literacy 1 (2+0+0) 1 3
2. 21KKO012 Free Software Tools 1 (2+0+0) 1 3
3. 21KKO013 Educational Reforms in Europe (2+0+0) 1 3
4. 21KKO014 Lifelong Learning (2+0+0) 1 3
5. 21KKO15 Introduction to Scientific Journalism (2+0+0) 1 3
6. 21KKO016 Classics of World Literature 1 (2+0+0) 1 3
7. 21KKO017 Introduction to Interpretation of Cultural industry Products (2+0+0) 1 3
8. 21KKO018 Motivation For Learning (2+0+0) 1 3
9. 21KKO019 Introduction to Academic Writing (in Hungarian) (2+0+0) 1 3
10. 21KKO020 Oral and Written Expression in an Academic Environment (2+0+0) 1 3
11. 21KKO021 Serbian Language: Introduction to Language Culture and Literacy (2+0+0) 1 3
12. 21KK022 Language and Culture (2+0+0) 1 3
13. 21KKO023 Romanian Culture (2+0+0) 1 3
14. 21KK024 Introduction to Digital Humanities (2+0+0) 1 3
15. 21KK025 Contemporary Demographic Processes (2+0+0) 1 3
16. 21KKO026 Urban Ecology (2+0+0) 1 3
17. 21KKO027 Sociology of Education (2+0+0) 1 3

Total courses in group: 17

Total elective courses in 1. semester: 57

Obligatory courses in 2. semester
1. 21KK006 Ancient Drama (2+0+0) 2 5
2. 21KKO007 Concepts of Comparative Literature 2 (2+2+0) 2 6
3. 21KKO008 Greek and Roman Lyrical Poetry (2+0+0) 2 6
4. 21KKO009 Medieval Literature (2+2+0) 2 3
5. 21KKO010 Pedagogical Psychology (2+1+0) 2 3

Total obligatory courses in 2. semester: S
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21KK - Comparative Literature

Curriculum

23.05.2023.

Elective courses in 2. semester

null
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Total courses in group: 40

21FFSJ2
21EJ005

21EJ006
21EJ007
21EJ008
21FJ004
21FJ005
21FJ006
21GJ003
21GJ004
211J003

. 211J004
. 211J006
. 21KJ003
. 21KJ004
. 21KR002

21KR004

. 21MJ003
. 21MJ004
. 21MJ006
. 21NJ004
. 21NJ005
. 21NJ006
. 21NJ008
. 21PJ003
. 21PJ004
. 21P0OJ002
. 21POJ004
. 21RJ005
. 21RJ006
. 21RJ007
. 21RJ008
. 21RK003
. 21RK004
. 21RN003
. 21RN004
. 21SL003
. 21SL004
. 218J003
. 2181004
40.

218J006

Set of electives

English Language A2.2
English Language B1.2
English Language B2.2
English Language B2.4
French Language A1.2
French Language A2.2
French Language B1.2
Greek Language A1.2
Greek Language A2.2
Italian Language A1.2
Italian Language A2.2
Italian Language B1.2
Chinese Language A1.2
Chinese Language A2.2
Korean Language A1.2
Korean Language A2.2
Hungarian Language A1.2
Hungarian Language A2.2
Hungarian Language 51.2
German Language A1.2
German Language A2.2
German Language B1.2
German Language B2.2
Polish Language A1.2
Polish Language A2.2
Portuguese A1.2
Portuguese A2.2

Russian Language A1.2
Russian Language A2.2
Russian Language B1.2
Russian Language B2.2
Romanian Language A1.2
Romanian Language A2.2
Ruthenian Language A1.2
Ruthenian Language A2.2
Slovak Language A1.2
Slovak Language A2.2
Spanish Language A1.2
Spanish Language A2.2
Spanish Language B1.2

(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
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Curriculum

21KK - Comparative Literature

23.05.2023.

21KKOI2
1. 21KKO028
2. 21KKO029
3. 21KKO030
4. 21KKO031
5. 21KKO032
6. 21KKO033
7. 21KKO034
8. 21KKO035
9. 21KKO036
10. 21KKO037
11. 21KKO038
12. 21KKO039
13. 21KK040
14. 21KKO041
15. 21KK042

Total courses in group: 15

Set of electives

Computer Literacy 2

Free Software Tools 2

Giants of Serbian Journalism

Serbian Literature, Culture and History of Private Life
Classics of World Literature 2

Entrepreneurial Skills

Communication Skill

Contemporary Hungarian Literature (in Hungarian)
Children's and Young Adult Literature across the Globe
Serbian Medieval Literacy

Yugoslav-Romanian Cultural and Literary Ties
Application of New Technologies in Teaching
Popular Culture and Lifestyles

Biopolitics in modern society

Sociological Research of Marketing

(2+0+0)
(2+0+0)
(2+0+0)
(2+0+0)
(2+0+0)
(2+0+0)
(2+0+0)
(2+0+0)
(2+0+0)
(2+0+0)
(2+0+0)
(2+0+0)
(2+0+0)
(2+0+0)
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Total elective courses in 2. semester: 55

Total courses in the first year of studies: 122
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23.05.2023.

Curriculum
21KK - Comparative Literature

Year of studying: second

No Code Course Overall classe  Semester ECTS
Obligatory courses in 3. semester

1. 21KKO043 Interactive Pedagogy (2+1+0) 3 3

2. 21KK044 Classical Epic Poetry (2+0+0) 3 4

3. 21KKO045 European Literature From the Middle Ages to Classicism (2+2+0) 3 6

4. 21KK046 Literature and Education in the Early Modern Period (2+0+0) 3 5

5. 21KKO047 Oral Literature (2+2+0) 3 5

6. 21KKO048 Normative Poetics (2+0+0) 3 4

Total obligatory courses in 3. semester: 6
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21KK - Comparative Literature

Curriculum

23.05.2023.

Elective courses in 3. semester

null
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Total courses in group: 40

21FFSJ1
21EJ001

21EJ002
21EJ003
21EJ004
21FJ001

21FJ002
21FJ003
21GJ001
21GJ002
211J001

. 211J002
. 211J005
. 21KJ001
. 21KJ002
. 21KR001

21KR003

. 21MJ001
. 21MJ002
. 21MJ005
. 21NJ0O1
. 21NJ002
. 21NJ003
. 21NJ007
. 21PJ0O01
. 21PJ002
. 21P0OJ001
. 21POJ003
. 21RJ001
. 21RJ002
. 21RJ003
. 21RJ004
. 21RK001
. 21RK002
. 21RN001
. 21RN002
. 21SL001
. 21SL002
. 218J001
. 2181002
40.

215J005

Set of electives

English Language A2.1
English Language B1.1
English Language B2.1
English Language B2.3
French Language Al.1
French Language A2.1
French Language B1.1
Greek Language Al.1
Greek Language A2.1
Italian Language A1l.1
Italian Language A2.1
Italian Language B1.1
Chinese Language Al.1
Chinese Language A2.1
Korean Language Al.1
Korean Language A2.1
Hungarian Language Al.1
Hungarian Language A2.1
Hungarian Language b1.1
German Language Al.1
German Language A2.1
German Language B1.1
German Language B2.1
Polish Language Al.1
Polish Language A2.1
Portuguese Al.1
Portuguese A2.1

Russian Language Al.1
Russian Language A2.1
Russian Language B1.1
Russian Language B2.1
Romanian Language Al.1
Romanian Language A2.1
Ruthenian Language Al.1
Ruthenian Language A2.1
Slovak Language Al.1
Slovak Language A2.1
Spanish Language Al.1
Spanish Language A2.1
Spanish Language B1.1

(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
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Total elective courses in 3. semester: 40
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Curriculum
21KK - Comparative Literature

23.05.2023.

Obligatory courses in 4. semester

1.

2
3.
4.
5

21KK049
21KK052
21KKO053
21KKO054
21KKO055

Didactics

European Literature of the Middle Ages and Renaissance
Satirical Novels in the 18th century

Modern Poetics

Serbian Literature of the 18th and 19th Centuries in the European
Context

(2+1+0)
(2+1+0)
(2+0+0)
(2+2+0)
(2+2+0)

>~ B B b b

AN LT L L W

Total obligatory courses in 4. semester: 5
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21KK - Comparative Literature

Curriculum

23.05.2023.

Elective courses in 4. semester

null
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Total courses in group: 40

21FFSJ2
21EJ005

21EJ006
21EJ007
21EJ008
21FJ004
21FJ005
21FJ006
21GJ003
21GJ004
211J003

. 211J004
. 211J006
. 21KJ003
. 21KJ004
. 21KR002

21KR004

. 21MJ003
. 21MJ004
. 21MJ006
. 21NJ004
. 21NJ005
. 21NJ006
. 21NJ008
. 21PJ003
. 21PJ004
. 21P0OJ002
. 21POJ004
. 21RJ005
. 21RJ006
. 21RJ007
. 21RJ008
. 21RK003
. 21RK004
. 21RN003
. 21RN004
. 21SL003
. 21SL004
. 218J003
. 2181004
40.

218J006

Set of electives

English Language A2.2
English Language B1.2
English Language B2.2
English Language B2.4
French Language A1.2
French Language A2.2
French Language B1.2
Greek Language A1.2
Greek Language A2.2
Italian Language A1.2
Italian Language A2.2
Italian Language B1.2
Chinese Language A1.2
Chinese Language A2.2
Korean Language A1.2
Korean Language A2.2
Hungarian Language A1.2
Hungarian Language A2.2
Hungarian Language 51.2
German Language A1.2
German Language A2.2
German Language B1.2
German Language B2.2
Polish Language A1.2
Polish Language A2.2
Portuguese A1.2
Portuguese A2.2

Russian Language A1.2
Russian Language A2.2
Russian Language B1.2
Russian Language B2.2
Romanian Language A1.2
Romanian Language A2.2
Ruthenian Language A1.2
Ruthenian Language A2.2
Slovak Language A1.2
Slovak Language A2.2
Spanish Language A1.2
Spanish Language A2.2
Spanish Language B1.2

(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
(0+4+0)
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23.05.2023.

Curriculum
21KK - Comparative Literature
21KKNK1 Set of electives
1. 21KKO050 Educational Work 1
2. 21KKO051 Professional Work 1

Total courses in group: 2

(0+0+1)
(0+0+1)

Total elective courses in 4. semester: 42

Total courses in the second year of studies: 93

Page 10 of 15



23.05.2023.

Curriculum
21KK - Comparative Literature

Year of studying: third

No Code Course Overall classe  Semester ECTS
Obligatory courses in 5. semester
1. 21KKO059 Serbian Literature of the 20th Century in the European Context (2+2+0) 5 6
2. 21KK060 Romanticism and Realism in World Literature (2+2+0) 5 6
3. 21KKO061 History of Ar (4+0+0) 5 4
4. 21KK062 Introduction to Narratology (2+2+0) 5 3
Total obligatory courses in 5. semester: 4
Elective courses in 5. semester
null
21FFSJ3 Set of electives
1. 21EJ0O1 English Language A2.1 (0+4+0) 5 3
2. 21EJ002 English Language B1.1 (0+4+0) 5 3
3. 21FJ001 French Language Al.1 (0+4+0) 5 3
4. 21FJ002 French Language A2.1 (0+4+0) 5 3
5. 211J001 Italian Language Al.1 (0+4+0) 5 3
6. 211J002 Italian Language A2.1 (0+4+0) 5 3
7. 21MJ001 Hungarian Language Al.1 (0+4+0) 5 3
8. 21MJ002 Hungarian Language A2.1 (0+4+0) 5 3
9. 21MIJ005 Hungarian Language B1.1 (0+4+0) 5 3
10. 21NJOO1 German Language Al.1 (0+4+0) 5 3
11. 21NJ002 German Language A2.1 (0+4+0) 5 3
12. 21RJ001 Russian Language Al.1 (0+4+0) 5 3
13. 21RJ002 Russian Language A2.1 (0+4+0) 5 3
14. 2181001 Spanish Language Al.1 (0+4+0) 5 3
15. 2181002 Spanish Language A2.1 (0+4+0) 5 3
Total courses in group: 15
21KKLTI Set of electives
1. 21KKO056 Contemporary Trends in Linguistics (2+0+0)
2. 21KKO057 Current Topics in English Linguistics (2+0+0)
3. 21KKO058 Contemporary Linguistic Russian Studies: Communicative-Semantic (2+0+0)
Syntax
Total courses in group: 3
Total elective courses in 5. semester: 18
Obligatory courses in 6. semester
1. 21KK067 Modern Novel (2+0+0) 6 5
2. 21KKO068 Standard Serbian Language: Morphology (2+2+0) 6 4
3. 21KKO069 Contemporary Serbian Literature (1+2+0) 6 3
4. 21KKO070 History of Ar (4+0+0) 6 4
5. 21KKO071 Introduction to Interculturality Studies (2+1+0) 6 6

Total obligatory courses in 6. semester: 5
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21KK - Comparative Literature

Curriculum

23.05.2023.

Elective courses in 6. semester

null

21FFSJ4 Set of electives
1. 21EJ00S English Language A2.2 (0+4+0) 6 3
2. 21EJ006 English Language B1.2 (0+4+0) 6 3
3. 21EJ007 English Language B2.2 (0+4+0) 6 3
4. 21FJ004 French Language A1.2 (0+4+0) 6 3
5. 21FJ005 French Language A2.2 (0+4+0) 6 3
6. 21MJ003 Hungarian Language A1.2 (0+4+0) 6 3
7. 21MJ004 Hungarian Language A2.2 (0+4+0) 6 3
8. 21MJ006 Hungarian Language b1.2 (0+4+0) 6 3
9. 21INJ004 German Language A1.2 (0+4+0) 6 3
10. 21NJO0S German Language A2.2 (0+4+0) 6 3
11. 21RJ005 Russian Language A1.2 (0+4+0) 6 3
12. 21RJ006 Russian Language A2.2 (0+4+0) 6 3
13. 2181003 Spanish Language A1.2 (0+4+0) 6 3
14. 218J004 Spanish Language A2.2 (0+4+0) 6 3

Total courses in group: 14

21KKKTI1 Set of electives
1. 21KKO063 Contemporary Trends in Literary Studies (2+0+0)
2. 21KK064 Theoretical and Methodological Movements in Contemporary (2+0+0)

Anglophone Literature Studies
Total courses in group: 2

21KKNK?2 Set of electives
1. 21KKO065 Educational Work 2 (0+0+1)
2. 21KKO066 Professional Work 2 (0+0+1)

Total courses in group: 2

Total elective courses in 6. semester: 18

Total courses in the third year of studies: 45
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23.05.2023.

Curriculum
21KK - Comparative Literature

Year of studying: forth

No Code Course Overall classe  Semester ECTS
Obligatory courses in 7. semester
1. 21KKO072 Professional Practice (0+0+6) 7 3
2. 21KKO073 Modern Novel (2+1+0) 7 4
3. 21KK074 World Avant-Garde Poetry (2+0+0) 7 3
4. 21KKO075 Modern Drama (2+1+0) 7 3
5. 21KKO076 Standard Serbian Language: Syntactic Structures and Forms (3+1+0) 7 5

Total obligatory courses in 7. semester: 5
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Curriculum
21KK - Comparative Literature

23.05.2023.

Elective courses in 7. semester

null

21FFMNI Set of electives
1. 21FFMNI French Language Teaching Methodology 1 (2+2+0) 7 6
2. 21FFMNI10 Methodology of Teaching Hungarian Language and Literature 1 (2+2+0) 7 6
3. 21FFMNI11 Methodology of Teaching the Native Language and Literature 1 (2+2+0) 7 6
4. 21FFMN2 Methodology of Teaching Russian 1 (2+2+0) 7 6
5. 21FFMN3 Methodology of Teaching Russian 1 (2+2+0) 7 6
6. 21FFMN4 Methodology of Teaching Slovak 1 (2+2+0) 7 6
7. 21FFMNS5S Methodology of Teaching Romanian Language 1 (2+2+0) 7 6
8. 21FFMN6 English Language Teaching Methodology 1 (2+2+0) 7 6
9. 21FFMN7 Methodology of Teaching Serbian Language and Literature 1 (2+2+0) 7 6
10. 21FFMN8 German Language Teaching Methodology 1 (2+2+0) 7 6
11. 21FFMN9 Methodology with Introduction to Glottodidactics (2+2+0) 7 6

Total courses in group: 11

21FFSJ3 Set of electives
1. 21EJ001 English Language A2.1 (0+4+0) 7 3
2. 21EJ002 English Language B1.1 (0+4+0) 7 3
3. 21FJ001 French Language Al.1 (0+4+0) 7 3
4. 21FJ002 French Language A2.1 (0+4+0) 7 3
5. 211J001 Italian Language A1l.1 (0+4+0) 7 3
6. 211J002 Italian Language A2.1 (0+4+0) 7 3
7. 21MJ001 Hungarian Language Al.1 (0+4+0) 7 3
8. 21MJ002 Hungarian Language A2.1 (0+4+0) 7 3
9. 21MIJ005 Hungarian Language b1.1 (0+4+0) 7 3
10. 21NJOO1 German Language Al.1 (0+4+0) 7 3
11. 21NJ002 German Language A2.1 (0+4+0) 7 3
12. 21RJ001 Russian Language Al.1 (0+4+0) 7 3
13. 21RJ002 Russian Language A2.1 (0+4+0) 7 3
14. 2181001 Spanish Language Al.1 (0+4+0) 7 3
15. 218J002 Spanish Language A2.1 (0+4+0) 7 3

Total courses in group: 15

21KKKI1 Set of electives
1. 21KK077 The Opus of Borislav Peki¢ in the Light of New Novel Theories (2+1+0) 7 3
2. 21KKO078 Philosophy of Art (1+2+0) 7 3
3. 21KKO079 Philosophy of the Spirit (1+2+0) 7 3
4. 21KKO080 History of Marxism (1+2+0) 7 3
5. 21KKO081 Ethics (1+2+0) 7 3
6. 21KKO082 Introduction to Critical Theory (2+1+0) 7 3

Total courses in group: 6

Total elective courses in 7. semester: 32
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Curriculum
21KK - Comparative Literature

23.05.2023.

Obligatory courses in 8. semester

1. 21KKO085 Contemporary World Literature (2+2+0) 8 6
2. 21KKO086 Contemporary Aesthetics (2+2+0) 8 3
3. 21KKO087 Contemporary Literary Theories: Problem Approaches (4+0+0) 8 3
4. 21KKO088 Research (0+0+2) 8 2
5. 21KKO089 Thesis (0+0+1) 8 4
Total obligatory courses in 8. semester: 5
Elective courses in 8. semester
null
21FFMN2 Set of electives
1. 21FFMNI2 Methodology of Teaching Russian 2 (2+2+0) 8 6
2. 21FFMNI13 Methodology of Teaching Russian 2 (2+2+0) 8 6
3. 21FFMN14 French Language Teaching Methodology 2 (2+2+0) 8 6
4. 21FFMNIS5 Methodology of Teaching Serbian as a Non-native and Foreign (2+2+0) 8 6
Language
5. 21FFMNI16 Methodology of Teaching Slovak 2 (2+2+0) 8 6
6. 21FFMNI17 Methodology of Teaching Romanian Language 2 (2+2+0) 8 6
7. 21FFMNI18 English Language Teaching Methodology 2 (2+2+0) 8 6
8. 21FFMNI19 Methodology of Teaching Serbian Language and Literature 2 (2+2+0) 8 6
9. 21FFMN20 German Language Teaching Methodology 2 (2+2+0) 8 6
10. 21FFMN21 Methodology of Teaching Hungarian Language and Literature 2 (2+2+0) 8 6
11. 21FFMN22 Methodology of Teaching the Native Language and Literature 2 (2+2+0) 8 6
12. 21FFMN23 Didactics of Italian and Spanish Language, Literature and Culture (2+2+0) 8 6
Total courses in group: 12
21FFSJ4 Set of electives
1. 21EJO0O5 English Language A2.2 (0+4+0) 8 3
2. 21EJ006 English Language B1.2 (0+4+0) 8 3
3. 21EJ007 English Language B2.2 (0+4+0) 8 3
4. 21FJ004 French Language A1.2 (0+4+0) 8 3
5. 21FJ005 French Language A2.2 (0+4+0) 8 3
6. 21MJ003 Hungarian Language A1.2 (0+4+0) 8 3
7. 21MJ004 Hungarian Language A2.2 (0+4+0) 8 3
8. 21MIJ006 Hungarian Language b1.2 (0+4+0) 8 3
9. 21NJ004 German Language A1.2 (0+4+0) 8 3
10. 21NJO005 German Language A2.2 (0+4+0) 8 3
11. 21RJ00S Russian Language A1.2 (0+4+0) 8 3
12. 21RJ006 Russian Language A2.2 (0+4+0) 8 3
13. 215J003 Spanish Language A1.2 (0+4+0) 8 3
14. 21581004 Spanish Language A2.2 (0+4+0) 8 3
Total courses in group: 14
21KKNK3 Set of electives
1. 21KKO083 Educational Work 3 (0+0+1)
2. 21KK084 Professional Work 3 (0+0+1)

Total courses in group: 2

Total elective courses in 8. semester: 28

Total courses in the forth year of studies: 70
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